
  
  
 
 
 
 
 

Soc. Cognome nome N° 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V SM SR SM –
SR 

  1            

  2            

  3            

  4            

  5            

  6            

  7            

              
 

4 Tiratori 5 Tiratori 6 Tiratori 7 Tiratori 
1-4 3-4 
2-3  
1-3 
2-4 
1-2 

1-2 1-3 
3-4 2-5 
5-1 4-1 
2-3 3-5 
5-4 4-2 

1-2 6-4 4-2 
4-5 2-5 3-6 
2-3 1-4 5-1 
5-6 5-3 3-4 
3-1 1-6 6-2 

1-4 2-3 5-7 1-6 4-7 
2-5 6-7 3-1 2-4  
3-6 5-1 4-6 7-3  
7-1 4-3 7-2 6-5  
5-4 6-2 3-5 1-2  
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Torneo:   

GIRONE n°:   

PEDANA n°:   
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